The Snail Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Snail. The Snail website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 16:10 Sandown|Diamond Bay 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35.68
Each Way 31st 16:10 Sandown|Roscioli 14.00 2.00 Win 3 1.60 -34.68
Each Way 30th 15:50 Perth Millarville 16.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -36.28
Each Way 30th 15:15 Perth More Buck's 12.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -34.28
Each Way 30th 14:05 Perth Global Tour 9.40 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -32.28
Each Way 30th 12:45 Wicklow 25.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.28
Goodwood
Each Way 29th 14:05 Raucous 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -27.28
Newmarket
Each Way 29th 17:15 Must Be An 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -25.28
Goodwood Angel
Each Way 29th 14:25 Magical Wish 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 -23.28
Goodwood
Each Way 29th 14:05 Raucous 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -23.68
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 15:40 Curragh |Sirjack Thomas 15.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -21.68
Each Way 28th 15:30 Harrogate 9.60 2.00 NR - 0.00 -19.68
Goodwood
Each Way 28th 15:05 Miss Chess 9.60 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -19.68
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 13:05 Fontwell [Mogestic 29.00 2.00 Win 2 4.60 -17.68
Each Way 28th 12:45 The Cincinnati 8.80 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.28
Goodwood Kid
Each Way 27th 15:20 Lingfield |Express Power 100.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.28
Each Way 27th 13:00 Beverley |Western Beat 81.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.28
Each Way 27th 18:00 Lingfield [Wise Eagle 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.28
Each Way 27th 17:05 Beverley |Let Her Loose 10.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.28
Single 27th 15:30 Beverley |Keep Busy 4.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.28
Each Way 26th 19:30 Lingfield [Holy Tiber 11.50 2.00 Win 1 12.60 -15.28
Each Way 26th 18:30 Lingfield |Stay Coul 90.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.88
Each Way 26th 17:00 Lingfield |Azor Ahai 28.00 1.00 Win 1 16.20 -26.88
Each Way 26th 16:05 Lizzie Loch 10.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -43.08
Musselburgh
Each Way 25th 14:25 Catterick [Bahuta Acha 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -41.08
Each Way 25th 13:25 Catterick |[Major Snugfit 9.60 2.00 NR - 0.00 -39.08
Each Way 24th 14:50 Malangen 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -39.08
Southwell
Each Way 24th 13:30 Ardamir 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -37.08
Ballinrobe
Each Way 23rd 17:20 Sandown|Soghan 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -49.08
Each Way 23rd 15:05 Sandown|Romola 29.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -47.08
Each Way 23rd 13:25 Sandown|Mithras 18.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -45.08
Each Way 22nd 15:40 York Monica Sheriff 15.50 2.00 Win 4 1.90 -43.08
Each Way 22nd 16:40 York Lucander 19.50 2.00 Win 1 22.20 -44.98
Each Way 22nd 14:05 Sandown|Cozone 7.20 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -67.18
Each Way 22nd 16:10 York Lauded 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -65.18
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Sandown|Golden Force 12.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -63.18
Each Way 22nd 13:50 York Pogo 7.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -61.18
Each Way 21st 16:50 York Brunch 13.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 -59.18
Each Way 21st 16:15 York Chamade 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -74.18
Single 21st 15:45 York Tawleed 4.70 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -72.18
Single 21st 14:45 York Yazaman 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -70.18
Each Way 21st 13:45 York Dark Jedi 9.50 2.00 Win 2 0.70 -68.18
Each Way 20th 16:50 York Dawaaween 17.50 2.00 Win 2 2.30 -68.88
Each Way 20th 16:20 York Quarantini 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -71.18
Each Way 20th 15:45 York Bharani Star 18.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -69.18
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 14:45 York Walhaan 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -67.18
Each Way 20th 14:15 York Adaay Dream 38.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -65.18
Each Way 20th 13:45 York Setarhe 19.50 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -63.18
Each Way 19th 16:50 York Line Of 9.60 3.00 NR - 0.00 -61.18
Departure
Dutch 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -61.18
15:45 York \Volcanic Sky 15.50 5
15:45 York Solo 19.00 9
Saxophone
Each Way 19th 15:45 York Just Hubert 16.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -59.18
Each Way 19th 14:15 York Titan Rock 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -57.18
Each Way 19th 13:45 York Justanotherbott 14.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -55.18
le
Each Way 18th 18:00 Kempton |Intrepid Italian 9.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -53.18
Each Way 18th 13:00 Beverley |Brazen Belle 8.40 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -53.18
Each Way 18th 13:00 Beverley |Aquamas 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -50.18
Each Way 18th 13:00 Beverley |Aquamas 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -48.18
Each Way 18th 13:00 Beverley |Aqguamas 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -47.18
E/W Patent 17th 3.50 Loss -2.87 -46.18
19:30 Windsor |Ashazuri 8.60 3
18:30 Windsor |Queen Of The 17.00 7
Sea
17:00 Windsor |Astapor 7.40 6
Each Way 16th 14:25 Newbury |Silent Echo 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -43.31
Each Way 16th 13:50 Newbury |Gallaside 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -41.31
Each Way 16th 17:40 Newbury |Rome Imperial 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -39.31
Single 15th 17:55 Newbury |Songkran 5.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -37.31
Single 15th 17:40 Nova Roma 3.95 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -36.31
Doncaster
Single 15th 15:00 Newbury |Alignak 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -34.31
Each Way 15th 14:25 Newbury |Jahbath 7.60 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -32.31
Single 15th 13:50 Newbury |Dhahabi 4.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -29.31
Single 15th 13:50 Newbury |Guru 3.65 2.00 NR - 0.00 -28.31
Each Way 14th 20:05 Sea Sculpture 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -28.31
Chepstow
Each Way 14th 14:00 Curragh |Hyde Park 23.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -26.31
Barracks
Each Way 14th 14:50 Burmese Waltz 8.60 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -26.31
Pontefract
Each Way 14th 14:30 Curragh |Monument 14.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.31
Valley
Single 13th 18:00 Bath Alba Del Sole 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.31
Single 13th 15:50 Salisbury|Tuscan Oasis 2.92 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.31
Single 13th 13:35 Hamilton |Better By Far 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.31
Single 12th 16:05 Envega 3.65 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:50 Beverley |Kesarina 2.92 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14.31
Lucky 15 11th 5.00 Loss -3.53 -12.31
16:55 Haydock |Grace And 7.00 2
Virtue
17:40 Perth Chocolat Noir 4.40 1
15:55 Haydock |A Boy Named 7.50 2
vy
16:55 Haydock |Zoohoor 9.50 6
Each Way 10th 15:30 Leicester|Queen Of 9.80 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -8.78
Burgundy
Each Way 10th 19:00 Chester |Desert Icon 4.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -5.78
Single 10th 18:00 Chester |Zamaani 2.24 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -2.78
Each Way 10th 18:00 Chester |Tom's Reign 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.22
Beau
Each Way 10th 19:30 Chester |Hillwalker 70.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 2.22
Dutch 10th 3.00 Loss -3.00 3.22
13:30 Leicester|Kawaalees 16.00 2
13:30 Leicester|Raajil 8.40 3
Each Way 9th 13:00 Windsor |Tipofthetongue 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 6.22




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Double 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.22
15:10 Curragh |Aloha Star 19.50 DSQ
15:05 Thirsk  |Prissy Missy 51.00 10
Each Way 8th 15:50 Haydock |Indian Creak 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.22
Each Way 8th 15:00 Ascot Charlie D 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 10.22
Each Way 8th 13:00 Haydock |Ghayyar 60.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.22
Each Way 8th 12:30 Haydock |Kenstone 20.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.22
Each Way 8th 12:30 Haydock |Fast Deal 18.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 15.22
Single 7th 13:45 Sandown|Pink Sands 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.22
Single 5th 18:05 Lingfield |Passional 5.20 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 18.22
Each Way 5th 14:40 Ayr John Kirkup 6.40 1.00 Win 1 3.24 20.22
Single 5th 16:00 Wexford |Arch Melody 3.80 1.00 NR - 0.00 16.98
Each Way 4th 14:45 Catterick |The Navigator 7.40 2.00 Win 1 7.68 16.98
Single 3rd 18:45 Windsor |Alibaba 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.3
Each Way 2nd 15:25 What's The 10.50 2.00 Win 3 0.90 10.3
Newcastle Story
Each Way 2nd 13:55 Feisty Gal 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9.4
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 13:25 Barbarella 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 114
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 15:20 Sandown|Grey Fox 14.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 13.4
Each Way 2nd 14:20 Sandown|Pitchcombe 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 15.4
E/W Double 2nd 1.00 Win 0.00 13.6
14:40 Leicester|Vape 2.78 2
12:35 Sandown|King Vega 3.40 2
Each Way 1st 17:10 Apex King 42.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 13.6
Goodwood
Each Way 1st 13:50 Treacherous 14.00 2.00 Win 1 15.60 15.6
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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